Input Specifications
 Digital Input
 Digital inputs  6 + 2 (Including fast Input & Analog Input
  Configurable as Digital Input)
 Input Type PNP
 Input Voltage Range 5 - 30V DC
 Response Time Typical 2 mSec (Based on ladder scan
   time) & 100 µSec for fast Input

PLC -  Compact Series
DescriptionProduct Code
Ordering Information
Certification
TWIX-2-24V-CU
-RoHS RoHS C US
®  PLC - (6 + 2) DIs, 6 AIs, 5 DOs,
1 AO, 24V DC Supply
TWIX-2-24V-CU-RoHS
*Usage limited to only 4 Nos
Downloading cable AC-USB-RS485-02
ACH-004 (RJ25 Cable)
AC-IOEXP-03 (Expansion Adaptor)
AC-USB-RS485-03 (USB to RS485 Cable)
Accessories (To be ordered separately)
Power Supplies RPS60-24-CE-RoHS
Relay modules
1) RLYMD-1-S4-1CO-24VDC        4 Channel 1 change over relay module
2) RLYMD-1-S4-2CO-24VDC        4 Channel 2 change over relay module
3) RLYMD-2-S8-1CO-24VDC        8 Channel 1 change over relay module
4) RLYMD-2-S8-2CO-24VDC        8 Channel 2 change over relay module
5) ERLYMD-2-1-S8-1CO
    -24VDC
8 Channel 1 change over communication
based relay module